Northeast Metro Tech Sports
Preseason Bus Schedule

Morning Session
(Football, Boys Soccer, Girls Soccer, Golf, Cross Country, Field Hockey)

Pick Up Time: 7:15 AM
Departure Time: From Northeast at 12:45 PM.

Afternoon Session
(Volleyball, Cheer)

Pick Up Time: 1:00 PM
Departure Time: From Northeast at 6:00 PM.

If you have any questions, please contact Mr. Donny Heres. 781-875-4432

For all bus stops, please arrive 15 minutes ahead of time & please be patient.

Bus A

Winthrop

7:30a Main @ Pleasant
7:32a Pleasant @ Pauline
7:34a Pleasant @ Buchanan
7:35a Veterans @ Terri’s Little Pumpkins
7:37a Revere @ Shirley ( Citgo)
7:39a Revere @ Summit
7:40a Revere @ Crest

Chelsea
7:45a Pearl St @ Essex ( Pollo Campero)
7:47a Broadway @ The Library
7:48a Broadway @ Carey Ave
7:50a Webster @ Merritt ( Home Depot)
7:52a Garfield @ Sagamore

Saugus
8:00a Main St @ VFW
8:05a Main St @ Oaklandvale School
8:07a Main St @ Howard




Bus B

Revere
7:30a Point of Pines @ Fire Station
7:32a North Shore Rd @ Oak Island St
7:33a North Shore Rd @ Revere St ( 7/11)
7:35a North Shore Rd @ Shirley Ave
7:36a North Shore Rd @ Sunoco
7:38a \Winthrop Ave @ Beachmont Station
7:40a Broadway @ City Hall
7:41a Broadway @ Walgreens
7:45a Malden @ Lenny’s Barber Shop
7:46a Malden @ Vinnie’s Market
7:48a Washington St @ St. Mary’s Church
7:50a ( Malden) Lynn St @ Wesley Ave ( Linden Sq)
7:52a Salem St @ Liberty Ave
Sauqus
8:00a Cliftondale Sq @ T Stop Mobile
8:02a Lincoln @ Central (7/11)
8:03a Lincoln @ Bristow
8:05a Lincoln @ Dudley
8:07a Winter @ Lincoln
8:10a Saugus Center @ the Rotary
8:12a Central Opposite of Sanville
8:16a Walnut @ Walnut Plaza
8:20a Water @ Walnut




Bus C

Malden
7:30a Malden HS
7:32a Broadway @ Moose
7:33a Salem St @ Maplewood Sq
7:34a Salem St @ Salemwood School
7:36a Salem St @ 7/11
7:38a Highland @ Pleasant
7:39a Highland @ Dipretio’s
7:40a Highland @ Medford St
Melrose

7:50a Walgreens
7:52a Main St @ W. Wyoming

Stoneham
8:00a Main St @ Stop & Shop
8:02a Summer @ Main ( Andrea’s Pizza)
8:05a Winfrey’s Fudge
8:07a Elm @ Main

Wakefield
8:10a Broadway @ Albion
8:12a Broadway @ Lake
8:15a Main St @ Nahant
8:17a Water St @ Main St




BUS D

Woburn

7:15a Montvale Ave @ Wendy’s
Winchester

7:20a Main & Swanton

Woburn
7:25a Main & Green
7:27a Woburn Center
7:29a Joyce School
7:30a Hurld Middle School
7:35a Stop & Shop (Elm St)

Reading
7:40a Main @ McDonalds
7:42a [Main @ Green
7:43a [Main @ Birch Meadow Dr
7:45a Main @ Franklin

N. Reading Rt 28

7:50a 7/11
7:52a Walgreens
7:53a Kitty’'s Rt. 62
7:55a Eastgate Liquors

Reading
8:00a Haverhill @ Charles

Wakefield
8:10a Salem St @ Dunkin Donuts




